11 April GRAND PRIX 2023

Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 26
09/04/2023 - 10:47

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
A Apsolutna

KALJEVIC, Mina
UNNERMARK, Vilma
ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
HANN, Helena
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
NOVOVIC, Misa

7. MARKOVIC, Lena

8. DIVLJAK, Danica

9. GON, Noemi
10. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
11. SIPOSKI, Tara
12. KARALIEVA, Anja
13. RAOS, lvana
14. SUCUR, Lena
15. SEDER, Lea
16. SIMON, Sara
17. DERMENDZIEV, Mia
18. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
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B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
HANN, Helena
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
GON, Noemi
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
SIPOSKI, Tara
KARALIEVA, Anja
RAQS, Ivana

SUCUR, Lena

SIMON, Sara
DERMENDZIEV, Mia
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C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

NOVOVIC, Misa
MARKOVIC, Lena
DIVLJAK, Danica
SEDER, Lea
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
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97
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08
08
11
11
10
09
08
09
08
09
06
10
09
06
10

06
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
06
09
06

11
11
10
10
10

11. April
Soedertoern
PK Vracar
PK Vracar
Barakuda
Spartak

11. April
Dinamo
ADRIA

Beta Sharks
Vojvodina
Skopje

Novi Beograd 011
Olymp, BL
Vojvodina
Dinamo

PVK Vardar 8
11. April

PK Vracar
PK Vracar
Barakuda
ADRIA

Beta Sharks
Vojvodina
Skopje

Novi Beograd 011
Olymp, BL
Dinamo

PVK Vardar 8

Spartak
11. April
Dinamo
Vojvodina
11. April

VremeBodova

1:06.17
1:06.36
1:10.26
1:11.57
1:14.57
1:14.57
1:15.80
1:16.29
1:16.48
1:17.31
1:18.15
1:20.11
1:20.26
1:21.01
1:23.74
1:24.41
1:26.39
1:34.99

1:10.26
1:11.57
1:14.57
1:16.48
1:17.31
1:18.15
1:20.11
1:20.26
1:21.01
1:24.41
1:26.39

1:14.57
1:15.80
1:16.29
1:23.74
1:34.99

589
584
492
465
411
411
392
384
381
369
357
332
330
321
290
283
264
199

492
465
411
381
369
357
332
330
321
283
264

411
392
384
290
199
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50m 100m
32.94 33.23
30.52 35.84
32.77 37.49
31.86 39.71
34.47 40.10
35.08 39.49
36.57 39.23
34.24 42.05
34.40 42.08
36.37 40.94
34.26 43.89
36.04 44.07
36.24 44.02
35.52 45.49
37.62 46.12
38.21 46.20
38.18 48.21
37.32 57.67
32.77 37.49
31.86 39.71
34.47 40.10
34.40 42.08
36.37 40.94
34.26 43.89
36.04 44.07
36.24 44.02
35.52 45.49
38.21 46.20
38.18 48.21
35.08 39.49
36.57 39.23
34.24 42.05
37.62 46.12
37.32 57.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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